
 COUPE ALEX JANY BENJAMINS

EPREUVE Club Tps 
engagement

1 MEYER Julie CNS 29''96
2 DAFFOS Morgane C66 31''19

10 x 50NL 3 DACLIN Margaux CNS 32''15
4 SORIANO Céline AQUA 32''63
5 LLACER Whitney CNS 33''08
6 MOTLLO Laura C66 32''53
7 ESQUIROL Manon CNS 33''75
8 ARDID Emma CNFRC 33''17
9 RIFF Marine CNFRC 32''46

10 MAZOYER Marie Charlotte C66 32''13
5'22''27

200 4N 1 MEYER Julie CNS 2'38''10
200 4N 2 ESQUIROL Manon CNS 2'48''55
100 PAP 1 DACLIN Marguaux CNS 1'18''26
100 PAP 2 MOTLLO Laura C66 1'20''36

100 DOS 1 DAFFOS Morgane C66 1'13''08
100 DOS 2 SORIANO Céline AQUA 1'21''21
100 BRASSE 1 LLACER Whitney CNS 1'28''35
100 BRASSE 2 ARDID Emma CNFRC 1'29''21
100 NL 1 MAZOYER Marie Charlotte C66 1'06''51
100 NL 2 RIFF Marine CNFRC 1'09''71

1 DAFFOS Morgane C66 34''50
2 MAZOYER Marie Charlotte C66 40''00

4 x 50 4N 3 DACLIN Margaux CNS 34''69
4 MEYER Julie CNS 29''96

2'19''15

ZANIN Elodie  - AQUA

 COUPE ALEX JANY BENJAMINS

EPREUVE Club Tps 
engagement

1 MIGNEREY Augustin C66 29''41
2 VAUZELLE Pierre Yves CNFRC 29''19

10 x 50NL 3 TROESCH Jonas                   CNFRC 29''98
4 COALPERT Julien CNS 31''09
5 SUDRE Jérémy PRO 33''44
6 ARIAS DOURDET Pol CNFRC 33''78
7 SALVADOR Rémy AQUA 33''50
8 MARREC Tanguy AQUA 33''54
9 OLIVER Galdric C66 30''39

10 DELPORTO Léo C66 30''06
5'14''38

200 4N 1 VAUZELLE Pierre Yves CNFRC 2'39''99
200 4N 2 OLIVER Galdric C66 2'43''98
100 PAP 1 TROESCH Jonas                   CNFRC 1'14''69
100 PAP 2 COALPERT Julien CNS 1'21''53

100 DOS 1 MARREC Tanguy AQUA 1'15''95
100 DOS 2 ARIAS DOURDET Pol CNFRC 1'19''04
100 BRASSE 1 SUDRE JEREMY PRO 1'32''93
100 BRASSE 2 SALVADOR Rémy AQUA 1'33''73
100 NL 1 MIGNEREY Augustin C66 1'04''98
100 NL 2 DELPORTO Léo C66 1'10''49

1 OLIVER Galdric C66 33''68
2 SUDRE Jérémy PRO 40''50

4 x 50 4N 3 VAUZELLE Pierre Yves CNFRC 33''20
4 MIGNEREY Augustin C66 29''41

2'16''79

Remplaçant : MONDIE Clément C66 ou BUONNANO Louis CNS

GARCONS
EQUIPE 1 Pyrénées.Orientales

NOM Prénom

NOM Prénom

Remplaçante :

FILLES
EQUIPE 1 Pyrénées.Orientales


